
Girls	2017	Bloomfield	Inv.	+	Lewis	and	Clark	Conference
42	degrees,	NW	wind	10-15	MPH,	Light	rain

Place Name School Time
1 Allie	Rosener Hartington/Newcastle 21:05
2 Bree	Eisenhauer Bloomfield/Wausa 21:31
3 Sara	Burbach Hartington/Newcastle 21:32
4 Sara	Reifenrath Hartington/Newcastle 21:58
5 Jayda	Bernecker Hartington/Newcastle 22:02
6 Ann	Woockman Bloomfield/Wausa 22:24
7 Kate	Bruns Bloomfield/Wausa 23:10
8 Karli	McCain Hartington/Newcastle 23:16
9 Hannah	Hubers Bloomfield/Wausa 23:26
10 Brooke	Solomon Ponca 23:50
11 Nayeli	Cabrales Ponca 25:01:00
12 Ella	McFarland Bloomfield/Wausa 25:10:00
13 Lexi	Beacom Osmond 25:25:00
14 Rachael	Rath Randolph 25:26:00
15 Allison	Falkers Randolph 25:34:00
16 Braelie	Brummond Ponca 26:38:00
17 Kayli	Naeve LCC 26:49:00
18 Hayle	Krienert Osmond 27:46:00
19 Melissa	Ammon Hartington/Newcastle 28:38:00
20 McKenzie	Kneifl Ponca 28:51:00
21 Vanessa	Vance LCC 30:18:00
22 Jozie	Kumm Osmond 30:19:00



Place Name School Time
1 Christina	Martinson Bloomfield/Wausa 10:14
2 Abby	White Plainview 10:35
3 Laney	Kathol Hartington/Newcastle 10:52
4 Madie	Ziegler Bloomfield/Wausa 10:55
5 Kenzie	Mosel Plainview 10:57
6 Emily	Woockman Bloomfield/Wausa 10:59
7 Alexandra	Eisenhauer Bloomfield/Wausa 11:06
8 Brooke	Dance Creighton 11:30
9 Emma	King Plainview 11:33
10 Jayden	Hochstein Bloomfield/Wausa 11:37
11 Jordyn	Steffen Hartington/Newcastle 11:58
12 Heidi	One	Feather Bloomfield/Wausa 12:09
13 Keanu	Johnson Plainview 14:02
14 Molly	Hochstein Hartington/Newcastle 18:56



Place Name School Time
1 Carson	Noecker Hartington/Newcastle 9:01
2 Brandon	Kristensen Bloomfield/Wausa 9:04
3 Dyami	Berridge Winnebago 9:32
4 Jordon	Mosel Plainview 9:41
5 Alan	Santiago Hartington/Newcastle 9:43
6 Tyler	Carlson Winside 9:49
7 Parker	Albers Hartington/Newcastle 9:52
8 Dillon	Olson LCC 10:02
9 Kyler	Mosel Plainview 10:02
10 Addison	Smith Bloomfield/Wausa 10:02
11 Jesse	Bear Winnebago 10:26
12 Kaden	Polt Osmond 10:36
13 Robert	Aschoff Osmond 10:38
14 Dean	Krueger Winside 10:41
15 Gabe	Wortman Randolph 10:46
16 Trevin	Boysen LCC 10:47
17 Lukas	Wortmann Hartington/Newcastle 10:54
18 Isaak	Wiebelhaus Hartington/Newcastle 10:54
19 Colbey	Jensen Winside 11:14
20 Brett	Norris Plainview 11:24
21 Sam	Waterman Creighton 11:25
22 Ryan	Johnson Bloomfield/Wausa 11:44
23 Anthony	Earth Winnebago 11:45
24 Aiden	Lammers Hartington/Newcastle 11:48
25 Tyan	Baller Hartington/Newcastle 11:49
26 David	McCardle Bloomfield/Wausa 12:58
27 Andrew	Hochstein Bloomfield/Wausa 13:04



Boys	2017	Bloomfield	Inv
42	degrees,	NW	wind	10-15MPH,	Light	rain

Place Name School Time
1 Brian	Santiago Hartington/Newcastle 16:54
2 Seth	Wiebelhaus Hartington/Newcastle 17:49
3 D'Von	La	Pointe Winnebago 18:07
4 Dawson	French Bloomfield/Wausa 18:42
5 Dylan	Brogren Winside 18:49
6 Jared	Bessmer Osmond 18:51
7 Johnson	Chishiba Osmond 18:58
8 Dagen	Joachimsen Hartington/Newcastle 19:04
9 Bode	Noecker Hartington/Newcastle 19:06
10 Bear	Kennedy Winnebago 19:21
11 Aaron	Chishiba Osmond 19:34
12 Ed	Payer Winnebago 19:46
13 Riley	Khuen Hartington/Newcastle	Res 19:49
14 Jimmy	Johnson Creighton 19:55
15 Brayden	Kathol Hartington/Newcastle 19:58
16 Alex	Carlson Winside 19:59
17 Ryan	Bathke LCC 20:08
18 Cole	Noecker Hartington/Newcastle 20:13
19 Jashaun	Vyborny Winside 20:26
20 Sam	Harms Hartington/Newcastle	Res 20:33
21 Sean	Aschoff LCC 20:38
22 Brady	Jackson LHNE 20:46
23 Carter	Jensen Winside 20:50
24 Cayden	Phillips Ponca 20:55
25 Caden	Schram Ponca 20:56
26 Michael	Kurtzhals LCC 21:19
27 Mason	Ruhland Ponca 21:34
28 Aiden	Bear Winnebago 21:43
29 Lane	Damme Winside 21:43
30 Karsen	Klooz LCC 21:43
31 Toby	Heinemann Winside 21:46
32 Keaton	Timmerman Osmond 21:57
33 John	Munter Randolph 22:04
34 Tommy	Chase Ponca 22:08
35 Jace	Hoferer Creighton 22:15
36 Ethan	Pfanstiel Osmond 22:23
37 Evan	Longwell Ponca 22:25
38 BJ	Proctor Winnebago 22:34
39 Cole	Schmidt Hartington/Newcastle	Res 22:54



Boys	2017	Bloomfield	Inv
42	degrees,	NW	wind	10-15MPH,	Light	rain

40 Alexander	Heiman Osmond 23:01
41 Landen	Boysen LCC 23:02
42 Cory	Schumacher Bloomfield/Wausa 23:11
43 Jaron	Kleinschmit Hartington/Newcastle	Res 23:47
44 Anthony	Morrill Creighton 24;11
45 Tobias	Thomas Winnebago	Res 24;22
46 Alex	Kumm Osmond 24;47
47 Kainyn	Cariaga Winnebago 25;26
48 Eddie	Olander Winside	Res 25;32
49 Conner	vonRentzell Osmond	Res 25;53
50 Garret	James Ponca 27;15
51 Josh	Greunke Winside	Res 27;35
52 Trace	Naeve LCC 28;28
53 Dylan	Parr Randolph 29;52
54 Dalton	Rath Randolph 30;08
55 AJ	Blickenstaff Randolph 31;35



Girls
1 Hartington/Newcastle 13
2 Bloomfield/Wausa 24
3 Ponca 49

Boys
1 Hartington/Newcastle 18
2 Winnebago 46
3 Osmond 48
4 Winside 51
5 Laurel/Concord/Coleridge 77
6 Ponca 90
7 Randolph	 145



Boys	2017	Lewis	Clark	Conference
42	degrees,	NW	wind	10-15MPH,	Light	rain

Place Name School Time
1 Brian	Santiago Hartington/Newcastle 16:54
2 Seth	Wiebelhaus Hartington/Newcastle 17:49
3 D'Von	La	Pointe Winnebago 18:07
4 Dawson	French Bloomfield/Wausa 18:42
5 Dylan	Brogren Winside 18:49
6 Jared	Bessmer Osmond 18:51
7 Johnson	Chishiba Osmond 18:58
8 Dagen	Joachimsen Hartington/Newcastle 19:04
9 Bode	Noecker Hartington/Newcastle 19:06
10 Bear	Kennedy Winnebago 19:21
11 Aaron	Chishiba Osmond 19:34
12 Ed	Payer Winnebago 19:46
13 Riley	Khuen Hartington/Newcastle	Res 19:49
14 Jimmy	Johnson Creighton 19:55
15 Brayden	Kathol Hartington/Newcastle 19:58
16 Alex	Carlson Winside 19:59
17 Ryan	Bathke LCC 20:08
18 Cole	Noecker Hartington/Newcastle 20:13
19 Jashaun	Vyborny Winside 20:26
20 Sam	Harms Hartington/Newcastle	Res 20:33
21 Sean	Aschoff LCC 20:38
22 Carter	Jensen Winside 20:50
23 Cayden	Phillips Ponca 20:55
24 Caden	Schram Ponca 20:56
25 Michael	Kurtzhals LCC 21:19
26 Mason	Ruhland Ponca 21:34
27 Aiden	Bear Winnebago 21:43
28 Lane	Damme Winside 21:43
29 Karsen	Klooz LCC 21:43
30 Toby	Heinemann Winside 21:46
31 Keaton	Timmerman Osmond 21:57
32 John	Munter Randolph 22:04
33 Tommy	Chase Ponca 22:08
34 Jace	Hoferer Creighton 22:15
35 Ethan	Pfanstiel Osmond 22:23
36 Evan	Longwell Ponca 22:25
37 BJ	Proctor Winnebago 22:34
38 Cole	Schmidt Hartington/Newcastle	Res 22:54
39 Alexander	Heiman Osmond 23:01



Boys	2017	Lewis	Clark	Conference
42	degrees,	NW	wind	10-15MPH,	Light	rain

40 Landen	Boysen LCC 23:02
41 Cory	Schumacher Bloomfield/Wausa 23:11
42 Jaron	Kleinschmit Hartington/Newcastle	Res 23:47
43 Anthony	Morrill Creighton 24;11
44 Tobias	Thomas Winnebago	Res 24;22
45 Alex	Kumm Osmond 24;47
46 Kainyn	Cariaga Winnebago 25;26
47 Eddie	Olander Winside	Res 25;32
48 Conner	vonRentzell Osmond	Res 25;53
49 Garret	James Ponca 27;15
50 Josh	Greunke Winside	Res 27;35
51 Trace	Naeve LCC 28;28
52 Dylan	Parr Randolph 29;52
53 Dalton	Rath Randolph 30;08
54 AJ	Blickenstaff Randolph 31;35


